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Response

Suspense Confirmation
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Request ed

County

Jury

33

ANDERSON
ANDREWS

14
66
18
10

ANGELI NA

ARANSAS

ARCHER

ARMSTRONG

ATASCOSA

AUSTI N

12

31

14

BAI LEY

23
40

BANDERA
BASTROP
BAYLOR
BEE

23
115
754

309

BELL

553

123

73

BEXAR

17

BLANCO

BORDEN

17
78
161

BOSQUE
BOW E

12
173

19

22

BRAZCRI A

17

84
13

BRAZOS

BREWSTER
BRI SCOE
BROOKS
BROWN

25
15
43

BURLESON
BURNET

15

20

20
19
15
149

CALDWELL
CALHOUN

CALLAHAN
CAMVERON
CAMP

40

CARSON
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Jury

23

CASS

CASTRO

15
16

20
50

CHAMBERS
CHEROKEE

CHI LDRESS

CLAY

COCHRAN
COKE

10
274

CCOLEMAN
COLLIN

19

109

COLLI NGSWORTH
COLORADO
COVAL

11
98
15

21

COVANCHE

10

32
26

COOKE

CORYELL

COTTLE

CRANE

CROCKETT

CROSBY

CULBERSON
DALLAM
DALLAS

22

71

154

981

452

16

DAVEON

DEAF SM TH
DELTA

19

22

272 32

151

DENTON

DEWTT

13

22

DI CKENS
DMMT

15

DONLEY

16

11

DUVAL
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Jury

27

EASTLAND

ECTOR

64

65

EDWARDS

24

11
10

315

EL PASO
ELLI S

77
22
18
21

ERATH

FALLS

13

FANNI N

21

FAYETTE
FI SHER
FLOYD
FOARD

20

166

49

FORT BEND

10

FRANKLI N

17

FREESTONE

FRI O

GAI NES

25

93

179

11

GALVESTON

GARZA

24

G LLESPI E

GLASSCOCK

GOLI AD

14
27
94
110

GONZALES
GRAY

GRAYSCON
GREGG

22
87
22

GRI MES

17

GUADAL UPE

HALE

HALL

HAM LTON
HANSFORD

HARDENMVAN
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52
1402

88

HARDI N

44 328

633

14
21

HARRI S

16

49

HARRI SON
HARTLEY

14
84

HASKELL

HAYS

HEMPHI LL

15

78
260

HENDERSON
HI DALGO
H LL

12

13

32
11
46

HOCKLEY
HOOD

26
21

HOPKI NS

HOUSTON

14

19

HOWARD

HUDSPETH
HUNT

55
16

HUTCHI NSON
| R ON
JACK

12
35

JACKSON

JASPER

JEFF DAVI S
JEFFERSON

JI'M HOGG

66

175

30
98
16

JI'M VELLS
JOHNSON

JONES

23
12

33

16

KARNES

66
26

KAUFMAN
KENDALL
KENEDY

KENT
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Jury

28

48

KERR

Kl MBLE

Kl NG

Kl NNEY

18

KLEBERG

KNOX

10

43
10
17

LAVAR

LAVB

LAMPASAS
LASALLE
LAVACA

LEE

23
12
15
51

LEON

LI BERTY

15

LI MESTONE

LI PSCOVB

LI VE OQAK

LLANO

11
27

LOVI NG

176

LUBBOCK
LYNN

11
10

MADI SON
MARI ON

MARTI N
MASCON

14

20
19

MATAGORDA
MAVERI CK

MCCULLOCH

MCLENNAN

MCMULLEN

27

14

152

13

35

14

MEDI NA

MENARD

14

70

M DLAND
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Jury

19

M LAM
M LLS

M TCHELL

MONTAGUE

11
234

74

20

12

MONTGOVERY
MOORE

10

MORRI S

MOTLEY

45

NACOGDOCHES
NAVARRO
NEWION
NOLAN

42

10
10
217

18

121

23

NUECES

COCHI LTREE
OLDHAM
ORANGE

64
23
19
60

PALO PI NTO

PANOLA
PARKER

PARVER
PECCS

POLK

29

30

50
73

25

POTTER

PRESI DI O

RAI NS

80

RANDALL
REAGAN
REAL

RED RI VER
REEVES

REFUGQ O

ROBERTS

25

17

ROBERTSON
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county et ! e Theroe NI O Deceased  Felon o M investigation DWIieate DuReate  Texas | hental Dsaual ffed
Jur
ROCKWAL L 0 0 3 66 0 é 0 11 1 0 0 0
RUNNELS 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RUSK 0 0 5 26 0 0 2 0 67 0 2 0
SABI NE 0 0 1 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SAN AUGUSTI NE 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
SAN JACI NTO 1 0 0 20 2 0 6 0 1 0 0 0
SAN PATRICI O 1 0 5 60 2 0 8 0 8 0 0 0
SAN SABA 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SCHLEI CHER 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SCURRY 0 0 0 9 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SHACKELFORD 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
SHELBY 0 0 1 18 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0
SHERVAN 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SM TH 0 0 10 132 0 0 2 1 10 0 0 0
SOVERVELL 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
STARR 1 0 0 22 1 0 24 0 6 0 0 0
STEPHENS 0 0 1 16 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
STERLI NG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
STONEWALL 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SUTTON 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SW SHER 0 0 0 9 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TARRANT 7 0 367 810 0 0 31 1 32 0 0 0
TAYLOR 3 0 23 96 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0
TERRELL 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
TERRY 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
THROCKMORTON 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TI TUS 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOM GREEN 2 0 0 70 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TRAVI S 19 0 73 419 83 0 49 61 49 0 2 0
TRINITY 1 0 1 23 1 0 40 0 3 0 0 0
TYLER 1 0 30 14 0 0 18 0 10 0 0 0
UPSHUR 0 0 5 35 0 0 8 0 3 0 0 0
UPTON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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County

UVALDE
VAL VERDE
VAN ZANDT
VI CTORI A
VWALKER
WALLER
WARD
WASHI NGTON
V\EBB
VWHARTON
VHEELER
W CHI TA

W LBARGER
W LLACY

W LLI AVSON
W LSON

W NKLER
W SE

WOOD
YOAKUM
YOUNG
ZAPATA
ZAVALA
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